
Donegal Motor Club
Autocross

Saturday 12 March 2016

Overall Results
No. Name Car Class Best TimeRun1 Lap 1 Lap 2 Run2 Lap 1 Lap 2 Run3 Lap 1 Lap 2Pos
628  Christopher O Callagahn                           Semog                              61 232.34238.99 120.32 118.67 232.34 116.56 115.78 233.69 117.17 116.52 
608  Mac Walsh                                         Semog                              62 234.59236.86 118.50 118.36 234.59 118.48 116.11 234.96 117.01 117.95 
650  Seamus Donnelly                                   Semog                              63 236.05240.36 118.89 121.47 236.05 117.29 118.76 236.83 117.54 119.29 
625  Michael Boyle                                     Semog                              64 237.81241.74 121.44 120.30 239.23 120.06 119.17 237.81 119.40 118.41 
610  Paul McDaid                                       Semog                              65 237.93246.31 124.22 122.09 237.93 119.59 118.34 240.97 120.79 120.18 
629  Patrick Malanaphy                                 Yacar                              66 238.01253.99 127.52 126.47 238.01 119.83 118.18 244.03 123.72 120.31 
609  Michael McDaid                                    Semog                              67 239.60240.15 121.37 118.78 239.60 119.24 120.36 242.04 121.31 120.73 
604  Sean Cahill                                       JB Buggy                           68 240.05241.47 121.50 119.97 240.09 119.30 120.79 240.05 119.51 120.54 
606  James Cassidy                                     Semog                              69 241.24241.24 120.20 121.04 242.36 120.08 122.28 243.97 121.14 122.83 
616  Mickey Conlon                                     Yacar                              610 241.41254.72 126.85 127.87 241.41 120.99 120.42 245.95 118.73 127.22 
707  Danny O Donnell                                   Semog                              711 243.15251.03 123.59 127.44 245.80 121.99 123.81 243.15 119.42 123.73 
602  Ronan Mackle                                      Semog                              612 243.56248.44 124.83 123.61 243.62 121.27 122.35 243.56 119.89 123.67 
660  Paul Garry                                        Semog                              613 243.91247.74 124.14 123.60 244.09 120.45 123.64 243.91 121.64 122.27 
635  Damien McCauley                                   Semog                              614 244.06248.53 124.56 123.97 244.06 122.50 121.56 284.80 135.99 148.81 
620  Sean Brogan                                       Semog                              615 246.03259.81 129.67 130.14 246.03 123.31 122.72 246.56 123.24 123.32 
614  Johno Doogan                                      Semog                              616 246.12255.86 130.82 125.04 251.93 128.68 123.25 246.12 123.37 122.75 
750  Paul Hughes                                       Semog                              717 247.65247.65 124.16 123.49 249.74 122.87 126.87 247.87 122.76 125.11 
605  Ciaran Marron                                     Semog                              618 251.66264.44 137.28 127.16 251.66 127.33 124.33 263.12 133.51 129.61 
742  John McGettrick                                   Adrenalin                          719 251.71260.76 131.10 129.66 251.71 126.27 125.44 254.60 126.93 127.67 
600  Derek Deane                                       Semog                              620 255.44FAIL 255.44 127.02 128.42     
626  Barry McKenna                                     Extreme                            621 255.67264.46 133.56 130.90 255.67 126.64 129.03 258.41 130.49 127.92 
631  Manus Kelly                                       Semog                              622 258.94260.57 131.86 128.71 258.94 129.17 129.77 FAIL 128.11  
612  Aidan Devlin                                      Semog                              623 258.99259.29 126.38 132.91 261.12 130.11 131.01 258.99 132.21 126.78 
624  John McGrath                                      JB Buggy                           624 259.22259.22 125.85 133.37        
633  Liam Doherty                                      Semog                              625 262.13272.63 141.67 130.96 FAIL 128.37 262.13 130.37 131.76 
688  Raymond Scott                                     Semog                              626 265.66272.71 140.98 131.73 FAIL 178.03 265.66 132.56 133.10 
801  Michael Casey                                     Rage                               827 268.84281.80 143.04 138.76 271.38 132.61 138.77 268.84 132.85 135.99 
833  Sean Casey                                        Rage                               828 270.31277.11 135.94 141.17 270.31 134.66 135.65 277.82 139.49 138.33 
632  Sean Coleman                                      JB Buggy                           629 274.26283.39 142.64 140.75 274.26 136.27 137.99 279.07 140.96 138.11 
172  James Greenan                                     Opel Corsa                         130 277.76295.71 154.59 141.12 283.91 141.31 142.60 277.76 138.70 139.06 
101  Gary Lockhart                                     Opel Corsa                         131 281.60287.71 146.61 141.10 281.60 140.80 140.80 FAIL 139.75  
102                                                    Sierra                             132 300.00300.00 151.57        
601  Adrian Deane                                      JB Buggy                           633 FAILFAIL        

Class 1

No. Name Car Best TimeRun1 Lap 1 Lap 2 Run2 Lap 1 Lap 2 Run3 Lap 1 Lap 2Pos
172  James Greenan                                     Opel Corsa                         1 277.76295.71 154.59 141.12 283.91 141.31 142.60 277.76 138.70 139.06 
101  Gary Lockhart                                     Opel Corsa                         2 281.60287.71 146.61 141.10 281.60 140.80 140.80 FAIL 139.75  
102                                                    Sierra                             3 300.00300.00 151.57        

Class 6

628  Christopher O Callagahn                           Semog                              1 232.34238.99 120.32 118.67 232.34 116.56 115.78 233.69 117.17 116.52 
608  Mac Walsh                                         Semog                              2 234.59236.86 118.50 118.36 234.59 118.48 116.11 234.96 117.01 117.95 
650  Seamus Donnelly                                   Semog                              3 236.05240.36 118.89 121.47 236.05 117.29 118.76 236.83 117.54 119.29 
625  Michael Boyle                                     Semog                              4 237.81241.74 121.44 120.30 239.23 120.06 119.17 237.81 119.40 118.41 
610  Paul McDaid                                       Semog                              5 237.93246.31 124.22 122.09 237.93 119.59 118.34 240.97 120.79 120.18 
629  Patrick Malanaphy                                 Yacar                              6 238.01253.99 127.52 126.47 238.01 119.83 118.18 244.03 123.72 120.31 
609  Michael McDaid                                    Semog                              7 239.60240.15 121.37 118.78 239.60 119.24 120.36 242.04 121.31 120.73 
604  Sean Cahill                                       JB Buggy                           8 240.05241.47 121.50 119.97 240.09 119.30 120.79 240.05 119.51 120.54 
606  James Cassidy                                     Semog                              9 241.24241.24 120.20 121.04 242.36 120.08 122.28 243.97 121.14 122.83 
616  Mickey Conlon                                     Yacar                              10 241.41254.72 126.85 127.87 241.41 120.99 120.42 245.95 118.73 127.22 
602  Ronan Mackle                                      Semog                              11 243.56248.44 124.83 123.61 243.62 121.27 122.35 243.56 119.89 123.67 
660  Paul Garry                                        Semog                              12 243.91247.74 124.14 123.60 244.09 120.45 123.64 243.91 121.64 122.27 
635  Damien McCauley                                   Semog                              13 244.06248.53 124.56 123.97 244.06 122.50 121.56 284.80 135.99 148.81 
620  Sean Brogan                                       Semog                              14 246.03259.81 129.67 130.14 246.03 123.31 122.72 246.56 123.24 123.32 
614  Johno Doogan                                      Semog                              15 246.12255.86 130.82 125.04 251.93 128.68 123.25 246.12 123.37 122.75 
605  Ciaran Marron                                     Semog                              16 251.66264.44 137.28 127.16 251.66 127.33 124.33 263.12 133.51 129.61 
600  Derek Deane                                       Semog                              17 255.44FAIL 255.44 127.02 128.42     
626  Barry McKenna                                     Extreme                            18 255.67264.46 133.56 130.90 255.67 126.64 129.03 258.41 130.49 127.92 
631  Manus Kelly                                       Semog                              19 258.94260.57 131.86 128.71 258.94 129.17 129.77 FAIL 128.11  
612  Aidan Devlin                                      Semog                              20 258.99259.29 126.38 132.91 261.12 130.11 131.01 258.99 132.21 126.78 
624  John McGrath                                      JB Buggy                           21 259.22259.22 125.85 133.37        
633  Liam Doherty                                      Semog                              22 262.13272.63 141.67 130.96 FAIL 128.37 262.13 130.37 131.76 
688  Raymond Scott                                     Semog                              23 265.66272.71 140.98 131.73 FAIL 178.03 265.66 132.56 133.10 
632  Sean Coleman                                      JB Buggy                           24 274.26283.39 142.64 140.75 274.26 136.27 137.99 279.07 140.96 138.11 
601  Adrian Deane                                      JB Buggy                           25 FAILFAIL        

Page 1



Class 7

No. Name Car Best TimeRun1 Lap 1 Lap 2 Run2 Lap 1 Lap 2 Run3 Lap 1 Lap 2Pos
707  Danny O Donnell                                   Semog                              1 243.15251.03 123.59 127.44 245.80 121.99 123.81 243.15 119.42 123.73 
750  Paul Hughes                                       Semog                              2 247.65247.65 124.16 123.49 249.74 122.87 126.87 247.87 122.76 125.11 
742  John McGettrick                                   Adrenalin                          3 251.71260.76 131.10 129.66 251.71 126.27 125.44 254.60 126.93 127.67 

Class 8

801  Michael Casey                                     Rage                               1 268.84281.80 143.04 138.76 271.38 132.61 138.77 268.84 132.85 135.99 
833  Sean Casey                                        Rage                               2 270.31277.11 135.94 141.17 270.31 134.66 135.65 277.82 139.49 138.33 
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